44" Annual 700 Tournament
May 4, 2014
Linden Lanes

FINAL STANDINGS
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Richard Leftenant
Aaron Williams
Marc Weissman
Al-Wadir Samuel
Harry Marks, Jr
Keith Quinn

Keith Quinn

Marc Weissman
Al-Wadir Samuel

10. Rich Zacek

11. Matthew Hockenbury
12. Nicholas Stawicki

13. Mike Groeling

673
670
661
656
635
633
615
595
589
588
576
571
545

$215
$125
$70



